ben.
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0.56
1.97
1.87

0.17

4.97

5,51

6.61

8,75
0.11
3.94
1.87

Corz

basnua

HO:
npem(}}i BOVY «COIII Ne8»

Kup Vrues.
6.67 39.54
8.33 49.42

0 27.89
0.2 133
0.27 12,12

1 1,06
9.04 259

11,24 32,22
13.4 1,3
16.08 1,56
4.3 36
3,37 45

0 21,07
0.4 26.6
0.27 12,12

Texnomor:

bvxraarep:

DH.1IEH.

246,87

308,58

113,79
64.7
59,5

119,9
149,14
150
180
211
263,75
84.69

129.4
59.5

[1Ixoma Ne 8
[IIxoneHas crojioBas

Mento Ha BTOpHHK 21.09.2021r

Jns nereit OB3

Hanmenosanue 01101
Kamra sunesast MOJIOUHAs BsI3Kas

KommoT u3 cyxohpyKTOB BUTAMHUH.
X1e6 meHHUHbIH
X1eh praHOo-1IIIeHHYHBIH

HUroro:
OBE/L:
Haumenosanne 01101

Camart u3 CB. KallyCThl
Pacconeauk JlennHrpanckuit

Cap/ienbKu OTBAapHBIE € COYCOM
Kaina rpeunepas

Hariutox SroansIit
X1ed TIIeHHYIHBIH

Xneb prxaHo-TIIIEHUYHBII
Hroro:

e ' JL.I'. CercTepoBa

E.A. Bykpeesa

3ABTPAK:
Bemxon (rp)

7-11 ner 12-18 ner
200/5 250/5
200 200
25 25
25 25

Beixoza (rp)

7-11 ner 12-18 ner
20 20
200/5 250/5
100 120
120 150
200 200
50 50
25 25




